
District Committee First Last Address City State Zip Home Work Cell E‐Mail
1 District Chair Mark Haskett PO Box 673 Cullowhee NC 28723 ‐‐ ‐‐ 828‐506‐2042 haskett.mark@gmail.com
2 District Scholarship Lesia Manos 22 Belton Way Weaverville NC 28787 828‐645‐1369 828‐250‐0773 828‐772‐8728 seancdistrict2@aol.com
3 District Chair Anne Castro 400 Three Dog Mountain Rd Bakersville NC 28705‐9425 828‐688‐3393 ‐‐ 828‐467‐1310 lizzyc_99@yahoo.com
4 District Scholarship Deborah Thomas 212 Nancy Dr Shelby NC 28152‐0902 704‐482‐5870 ‐‐ 704‐692‐5283 thomas5288@att.net
5 District Scholarship Sherry McCracken 103 Susan Drive Morganton NC 28655 704‐409‐0124 828‐448‐6031 828‐409‐0124 sherrymccrckn@yahoo.com
6 District Scholarship Wayne Freeman 5678 Anchor Dr Granite Falls NC 28630 828‐396‐4611 828‐433‐2507 828‐313‐7592 wfreeman8009@gmail.com
7 District Scholarship Debbie Chadwick 100B Harbison St Morganton NC 28655‐2529 828‐437‐6976 828‐433‐2633 ‐‐ debbie.chadwick@dhhs.nc.gov
8 District Scholarship Julia Caveness 1543 Cedar Lane Wilkesboro NC 28697 336‐667‐4270 ‐‐ 336‐262‐0872 jhcaveness@yahoo.com
9 District Scholarship Amy Robinson 1189 Nc Hwy 16n Taylorsville NC 28681 828‐773‐7266 ‐‐ 828‐773‐7266 winebargerab@appstate.edu
10 District Scholarship Denise DelSanto 48096 Ingram Rd New London NC 28127 704‐463‐1597 704‐983‐4380 704‐467‐7933 denmardel@gmail.com
11 District Scholarship Anthony Hall 351 Hummingbird Rd Morven NC 28119‐8569 704‐695‐1811 704‐694‐2436 704‐294‐5798 adhall227@yahoo.com
12 District Chair Chenell Rose 3074 Caldwell Ridge Prkway Charlotte NC 28213 ‐‐ 704‐353‐6567 910‐644‐9984 chenellr@gmail.com
13 District Scholarship Nancy Green 4619 Hezekiah Pl Charlotte NC 28215‐3962 704‐537‐6198 704‐330‐6502 704‐421‐3532 nancy.green@cpcc.edu
16 District Scholarship Phyllis Comer 594 Trading Ford Way Linwood NC 27299‐9412 336‐853‐8257 336‐249‐7528 336‐470‐3399 thecomers@windstream.net
17 District Scholarship Doris Daye 1311 Lakeside Ave. Burlington NC 27217 ‐‐ 919‐764‐8519 336‐269‐2420 queenjeru@yahoo.com
18 District Scholarship Ruchia Tillman 2881 109 South Wadesboro NC 28170 704‐694‐6549 704‐694‐2788 704‐475‐1080 ruchiatillman@yahoo.com
19 District Scholarship Danielle Benjamin 1320 Ephesus Church Rd Apt 12 Chapel Hill NC 27517‐2561 919‐942‐4758 919‐843‐0772 ‐‐ dbenjamin12@hotmail.com
20 District Scholarship Timothy Marcham 612 Sun Rd Aberdeen NC 28315‐2128 910‐944‐8880 ‐‐ 910‐639‐1552 tvmarcham.rph@gmail.com
21 District Scholarship Kathy Keith 202 Person St. Oxford NC 27565 919‐693‐8393 919‐939‐7659 919‐939‐7659 khkeith1257@gmail.com
22 District Scholarship Elaine Hall 6845 Willow Ct Fayetteville NC 28314 910‐703‐8263 910‐893‐2751 803‐236‐4354 eblairstephens@yahoo.com
23 District Scholarship Sue Faulk 3484 Manley Smith Rd. Nakina NC 28455 910‐642‐5432 910‐642‐2489 910‐840‐0940 suefaulk@atmc.net
24 District Scholarship Sabra Grimes 709 South Hill St Elizabethtown NC 28337‐8803 910‐991‐3038 910‐862‐3255 910‐862‐1860 sabragrimes07@yahoo.com
25 District Chair James Holman 227 Holman Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 919‐245‐1161 919‐843‐1973 919‐338‐9987 jbholman1@outlook.com
26 District Scholarship Rebecca Wheeler 5670 NC 56 Hwy Franklinton NC 27525 919‐210‐8713 919‐575‐3070 919‐210‐8713 brooke.wheeler@ncdps.gov
27 District Scholarship Mary Rogers 2811 Stuart Dr Durham NC 27707‐2880 919‐493‐5192 919‐530‐7181 919‐475‐8769 mardrog58@yahoo.com
28 District Scholarship AuBurn Robinson 2664 Rock Spring Church Rd. Creedmoor NC 27522 919‐690‐5036 919‐764‐5856 919‐690‐5036 auburn.robinson@dhhs.nc.gov
37 District Scholarship Teresa Hart 2800 Calliness Way Wake Forest NC 27587‐4457 919‐559‐1607 ‐‐ 919‐559‐1607 thart@jmt.com
38 District Scholarship Betty Jackson 713 Ridge Drive Goldsboro NC 27530 919‐735‐2074 919‐807‐6163 919‐580‐5810 jacksonbettyc@yahoo.com
39 District Scholarship Nikki Cofield 8219 Harrisburg Ln Raleigh NC 27606 919‐274‐0957 919‐513‐7132 919‐274‐0957 ncofield@gmail.com
40 District Scholarship Carolyn Davis 3902 Volkswalk Pl Raleigh NC 27610‐4996 ‐‐ ‐‐ 919‐522‐6276 carolyn.davis052@gmail.com
41 District Scholarship James Adams 1299 Schaub Drive, Apt E Raleigh NC 27606‐1849 919‐931‐7173 919‐560‐6871 919‐931‐7173 husseinadam_1968@yahoo.com
42 District Scholarship Priscilla Barbry 5652 Metedeconk Ln Raleigh NC 27604‐5433 919‐771‐6548 919‐855‐3760 919‐771‐6548 diana.barbry@dhhs.nc.gov
43 District Scholarship Carol Howard 1967 Keith Hills Rd Lillington NC 27546‐8269 910‐893‐4300 ‐‐ 910‐850‐9603 cphoward1967@yahoo.com
44 District Scholarship Karen Davis 100 Essex Ln N Clayton NC 27520 919‐553‐3576 919‐828‐6206 919‐274‐4950 kedruby@aol.com
45 District Scholarship John Williams 210 Ridge Lake Dr Apex NC 27539‐9311 919‐367‐2694 919‐733‐0800 919‐649‐5168 williams44@bellsouth.net
46 District Scholarship Regina Norman 5850 Pearces Rd Louisburg NC 27549 919‐340‐2212 919‐733‐7425 ‐‐
56 District Scholarship Laquitta Cooper PO Box 171 Jackson NC 27845‐0171 252‐536‐9706 252‐534‐1631 ‐‐ laquitta.m.green@nccourts.org
57 District Scholarship Shirley Bennett 141 Zoo Rd S Roanoke Rapids NC 27870‐8390 ‐‐ 252‐456‐3400 252‐326‐7608 badgal0157@gmail.com
58 District Scholarship James Brogden 1132 Mount Carmel Church Rd NE Pikeville NC 27863‐9188 919‐738‐1127 919‐731‐2023 919‐738‐1127 fasteddieb52@gmail.com
59 District Scholarship Brenda Smith 277 Rodell Barrow Road Goldsboro NC 27534 919‐735‐7596 919‐947‐8186 919‐738‐3581 brendasmith3581@gmail.com
60 District Scholarship Debi Artis Po Box 1133 Eureka NC 27830 ‐‐ 919‐581‐4400 ‐‐ debi.artis@dhhs.nc.gov
61 District Chair Cynthia Hester 106 Biggs Avenue Elizabethtown NC 28337‐0176 910‐862‐4665 ‐‐ 910‐876‐1553 cindy.hester1971@gmail.com
62 District Scholarship Sonia Jordan‐Nobles 1708 Oakley Rd. Castle Hayne NC 28429 ‐‐ 910‐233‐9799 svje6658@gmail.com
63 District Scholarship Sybil Kearse 2555 Amanda Place Winterville NC 28590 ‐‐ 252‐794‐8600 252‐714‐1553 sybil.kearse@gmail.com
64 District Scholarship Angela Moore 103 Davis Street Greenville NC 27834 252‐864‐9047 252‐493‐7388 252‐864‐9047 angelamariaj@hotmail.com
65 District Scholarship Deborah Austin PO Box 633 Bellarthur NC 27811‐0633 252‐752‐2079 252‐744‐2205 252‐531‐4763 austinde@ecu.edu
66 District Scholarship Faye Davis 2207 Rouse Rd Apt D Kinston NC 28504‐1992 252‐527‐1497 ‐‐ 252‐560‐1001 wildaf2012@gmail.com
67 District Scholarship Carlton Jarman 940 State Camp Rd Vanceboro NC 28586‐8452 252‐636‐0736 252‐514‐4731 252‐675‐1153 cjarman@ncdot.gov
68 District Scholarship Nina Griswell 175 Travis School Rd Columbia NC 27925‐9314 252‐797‐3878 252‐796‐8611 252‐796‐7076 n.griswell@mchsi.com
69 District Scholarship Tonya Jennings 1221 Campground Rd Elizabeth City NC 27909‐7531 252‐771‐5556 252‐331‐4623 252‐340‐1815 tonyalou@live.com
70 District Scholarship Deborah Fleming 2654 Kevin Drive Kinston NC 28501 252‐268‐2550 252‐747‐8191 252‐268‐2550 deborahfleming2000@gmail.com


